103403 H 1701 tifk HHEZERA

(T, %)

H i kA A PR | mmfE | m(RE | BOHE | SREKMEZE | BOCER
103/03/03 955,201 22,377,969| 23.50| 23.55| 23.25| 23.50 -0.05 387
103/03/04 1,028,501| 23,935,922| 23.45| 23.45| 23.20( 23.25 -0.25 440
103/03/05 831,416\ 19,382,337 23.40| 23.45| 23.25| 23.30 +0.05 325
103/03/06 859,306| 20,027,472 23.30| 23.40| 23.25| 23.30 0.00 355
103/03/07 728,451 16,942,457 23.40| 23.45| 23.15( 23.20 -0.10 353
103/03/10 1,207,142\ 27,725,368| 23.15| 23.20| 22.90( 22.90 -0.30 436
103/03/11 2,582,244 60,279,762 22.90| 23.70( 22.90| 23.45 +0.55 1,094
103/03/12 838,786 19,539,482 23.40| 23.45| 23.20| 23.20 -0.25 381
103/03/13 999,207| 23,268,319| 23.25| 23.45| 23.20| 23.20 0.00 334
103/03/14 700,042| 16,188,818 23.05| 23.30| 23.00( 23.20 0.00 310
103/03/17 568,714 13,161,328 23.20{ 23.30| 23.05 23.20 0.00 359
103/03/18 728,562 16,902,889 23.40( 23.40| 23.10 23.15 -0.05 421
103/03/19 648,034| 14,982,783| 23.15| 23.35| 23.05 23.10 -0.05 294
103/03/20 1,260,674| 28,747,901| 23.10{ 23.10| 22.70( 22.80 -0.30 567
103/03/21 847,706| 19,272,606 22.80| 22.90| 22.60| 22.90 +0.10 388
103/03/24 956,961| 21,429,600( 22.80| 22.80| 22.15| 22.40 -0.50 475
103/03/25 891,898| 20,032,294| 22.30| 22.60| 22.30| 22.55 +0.15 378
103/03/26 551,857 12,455,594| 22.55| 22.65| 22.50( 22.60 +0.05 247
103/03/27 787,322 17,734,260 22.60| 22.70| 22.40( 22.60 0.00 371
103/03/28 803,804| 18,128,747 22.50| 22.90| 22.40| 22.75 +0.15 346




